

---

## **MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 44910523

---

Data publicarii	18.03.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 360,63 RON - 360,63 RON

---

Descriere: CORP ILUMINAT 2X36W = 13 BUC X 16.81 = 218.53 DIBLU RIGIPS = 12 BUC X 0.25 = 3.00  
CABLU MYYUP 2X0.75 = 2 X 0.67 = 1.34 DULIE E27 = 3 X 2.52 = 7.56 BEC E27 LED 15W = 3 X  
8.40 = 25.20 TUB FLUORESCENT 36W = 25 X 4.20 = 105.00

---